DIGITAL INTERACTIVE KIOSKS
CAR DEALERS AND CAR RENTALS
THE SOLUTION FOR COMMUNICATION
KIO-215AT - SINGLE-SIDED MINI KIOSK
SMALL, HANDY, WITH TOUCH CAPABILITY
INFO POINT, WITH DIGITAL SIGNAGE.
THE IDEAL KIOSK FOR CUSTOMERS TO SEARCH,
WATCH AND FIND INFO, INDEPENDENTLY
14.29 in
14.68 in
61.96 in PRE-SALE INFO POINT
PRODUCTS INFORMATION: TECHNICAL
FEATURES, VIDEOS, IMAGES FOR A UNIQUE
CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE
CUSTOMER CARE POST SALE
CLIENTS SCHEDULE APPOINTMENTS OR RETRIEVE
CUSTOMER CARE INFORMATION
with Brochure
Holder
Ideal for combining
digital and paper
communication
KIO-215AT - TECHNICAL FEATURES
DISPLAY: LCD with LED backlight
DIAGONAL: 21,5”
TECHNOLOGY: Capacitive
RESOLUTION: 1920 x 1080
NUMBER OF TOUCHES: 10
SYSTEM: Android 7.1.2 - RAM 2 GB - 32GB
internal storage (expandable)
AUDIO: INTEGRATED SPEAKERS, 2 x 10W
CONNECTIVITY: LAN and Wi-Fi
SOFTWARE: SmartMedia SmartSignage
COLOR: Black - WEIGHT: 59,5 LB
POWER SUPPLY:  100~240V, 50/60Hz
Base Dimensions (l x w x h): 14.68 x 14.29 x  1.92 in
Body Dimensions (l x w x h): 13.85 x 1.61x 60.04 in
Total Dimensions (l x w x h): 14.68 x 14.29 x 61.96 in
21,5”
bright touch
screen clearly
visible
a small kiosk
with great
capacities
only 61.96 in (h)
USA, Canada and Latin America
SmartMedia USA, Inc
7400 NW 7th Street Suite 105
Miami, FL 33126
Phone number: (786)615-7952
E-mail: info@smartmediaworld.net
CONTACTS